
 
LBK38071AluzincKAP 6_ZIJDIG VER_PROFIEL6

7

 
LBK38070AluzincKAP 6_ZIJDIG ONDER_MANTEL_PL26

 
LBK38069Aluzinc_1.5mmKAP 6_ZIJDIG CON_PART_VER2

5

 LBK38068Aluzinc_1.5mmKAP 6_ZIJDIG CON_PART_HOR24

 LBK38067AluzincKAP 6_ZIJDIG ROOSTER63

 LBK38066AluzincKAP 6_ZIJDIG BOVEN_MANTEL_PL22

 0651300GenericNozzle XGD rubber GD D 77mm H50mm541

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

BENAMING

B.V.  VEENDAM, HOLLAND.

T
A
L
.

A
A
N

-

Volgens NEN-ISO 2768-m

t/m

± 0.2

Tolerantie

Draai- en freeswerk

Plaatwerk

Nominale maten

MATERIAAL

N
R

.

30

Datum:

Gecontroleerd:

Blad:

Projekt :

Getekend:

Scale:

6 4000

KODE/OPM.

20001000

± 1

Ruwheid Volgens NEN 3634

± 0.5 ± 1 ± 2

> 1000

t/m

0

t/m

> 6 > 30

t/m

> 2000

t/m

S
T
.
-

Ra
Ra

AM. proj.

 

P. van Duinen

16-9-2021

K.S. Dijkstra

 1 /1 

Property of 

MARKJET 6_SIDE NOZZLE PLENUM

Code nummer: 383787-02

VER.

Versie:  
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